
   

   

 
School Registration Contact Names 

   

School Name Secretary Name Email address 

   

Early Education Centers   

Christina Early Educ. Center Christy Lichtenstein christy.lichtenstein@christina.k12.de.us  

Stubbs Early Educ. Center Krista Crumlish krista.crumlish@christina.k12.de.us 

   

Elementary Schools   

Brader Elementary DeVonne Johnson devonne.johnson@christina.k12.de.us  

Brookside Elementary Debbie Rivera debbie.rivera@christina.k12.de.us  

Downes Elementary Marilyn Moore marilyn.moore@christina.k12.de.us  

Gallaher Elementary Theresa Roberts theresa.roberts@christina.k12.de.us  

 Brittany Heitmann brittany.heitmann@christina.k12.de.us  

Jones Elementary LaToya Strickland latoya.strickland@christina.k12.de.us  

Keene Elementary Kylee Hamilton kylee.hamilton@christina.k12.de.us  

Leasure Elementary Patti Grissom patricia.grissom@christina.k12.de.us  

Maclary Elementary Ruth Ann DiSabatino ruth.disabatino@christina.k12.de.us  

Marshall Elementary Ruth Pere ruth.pere@christina.k12.de.us  

McVey Elementary Kim Williams kimberly.williams@christina.k12.de.us  

Oberle Elementary Sylvia Vasquez sylvia.vasquez@christina.k12.de.us  

Smith Elementary Alice Williams alice.williams@christina.k12.de.us  

West Park Place Elementary LaVerne Cameron laverne.cameron@christina.k12.de.us  

Wilson Elementary Joyce Justison joyce.justison@christina.k12.de.us  

   

Elementary/Middle Schools   

Bancroft School Toni Russum toni.russum@christina.k12.de.us 

 Deborah DelleDonne deborah.delledonne@christina.k12.de.us 

Bayard School Erika Patton erika.patton@christina.k12.de.us 

 Karen Ewing karen.ewing@christina.k12.de.us 

   

Middle Schools   

Gauger-Cobbs Middle Betty Wilson betty.wilson@christina.k12.de.us  

Kirk Middle Dawn Pipkin dawn.pipkin@christina.k12.de.us  

Shue-Medill Middle Diane Arter diane.arter@christina.k12.de.us  

   

High Schools   

Christiana High Barbara O'Connell barbara.oconnell@christina.k12.de.us  

Glasgow High Martha Lee martha.lee@christina.k12.de.us  

Newark High Danielle Samuels danielle.samuels@christina.k12.de.us  
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